NOME

NUMERO

QTD VOTOS

ADALGISA GOMES DE SOUSA SILVA 300 761
ALCIONE DE CASTRO RODRIGUES 156 970
ALCYR VISGUEIRA BARBOSA 900 375
ALESSANDRA COSTA DE M. E SILVA 186 519
ALEXANDRE NUNES DE CARVALHO 777 510
ALINE FERNANDA R. DE S. VIEIRA 192 653
ALINE OLIVEIRA CORTEZ 271 1140
ANA LUCIA MATIAS DOS SANTOS 733 535
ANTONIA XIMENES DE ARAUJO 555 54
ANTONIO OLIVEIRA GOMES 580 554
BENTO ALVES DA SILVA 913 391
CARLOS ALBERTO F. RODRIGUES 100 744
DANIELLE RIBEIRO FERNANDES 133 1074
DIMAS LEANDRO BATISTA 912 188
ECICLA DE SOUSA RESPLANDES 213 1656
EDY CARVALHO LIMA 879 823
ELANE CRISTINA SILVA BESERRA 124 387
ELIANE DE SOUSA ALVES 444 631
FRANCISCA ALINE PIEROTE ROCHA 221 824
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS TEOFILO 200 1032
FRANCISCO EUDES DE SOUSA OL. 433 727
FREDERICO KAISER ELVAS DE SA 201 1352
HELIO SANTOS VELOSO 222 592
ITAPOAM FERREIRA CAVALCANTE 369 455
QTD URNAS APURADAS 200
TOTAL DE VOTOS NOMINAIS 50082
BRANCOS 55
NULOS 346

NOME
IVAN NEVES CABRAL
JANILSON JACKSON SOUSA DA S.
JESSICA ELANE DE SOUSA FREITAS
JOCILENE DA SILVA LIMA
JOSE CARLOS ALVES DA COSTAF.
JOSILENE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
KAELYS SAYONARA DE ARAUJO B.
KAMILLA RAQUEL NUNES RIBEIRO B
KARLA SHYRLENY ALVES DE SOUSA
LAIO GOMES OLIVEIRA
LIBOMIR COUTINHO HIGUEIRA
LILIAN MARIA CARVALHO DE GOIS
LUANE VIEIRA DA SILVA
LUZINETE BERTO NASCIMENTO T.
MARCIA MARIA LOPES VIEIRA DA S
MARCOS VINICIUS DE LIMA GOMES
MARIA DO CARMO BRAZ LIMA
MARIA DO CARMO DA C. E SILVA
MARIA DO P. SOCORRO ARRAES
MARIA GOMES DA SILVA

MARIA GORETE CARDOSO DO NASC.

MARIA JOSE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
MARNICKE RODRIGUES PEDREIRA
MELQUESEDEQUE DA SILVA

NUMERO
456
500
800
147
132
233
101
155
166
567
678
177
153
729
677
654
797
321
122
191
789
787
700
711

QTD VOTOS
920
546

1195
185
528
508
507
488
861
819
993

2100

1040
932
682

1317
317
492
983

1351
440
930
433
433

NOME
MELQUESEDEQUE FERNANDES DA C.
MERANDOLINO ARAUJO FARIAS
MOISES BORGES LEAL NETO
NAILE MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
NEIDE COUTINHO DE SOUSA
OSAI DOS SANTOS PEREIRA SOUSA
RAIMUNDA NONATA ALVES TEIXEIRA
RAWL FERREIRA DE ABREU E SILVA
REGIVALDO MENDES DE OLIVEIRA
REJANE BRAZ GOMES DE SOUSA
RENATA BEZERRA FREITAS
RITA DE CASSIA FERREIRA DE SOU
RITA DE CASSIA SOARES DE SOUSA
ROBERTA NOELLY DE SALES ANDRAD
RONALDO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILDA MARIA DE SOUSA
SIMONE BATISTA ALVES
SOCORRO SANTOS LIMA
TAMIRES MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
TATIANE DA SILVA MEIRELES
VALKIA GOMES DA COSTA
VICTOR LEONARDO RODRIGUES
WASHINGTON FERREIRA
YTHYARA KELLY ALBUQUERQUE

NUMERO
149
181
333
225
771
111
105
432
121
123
600
125
888
254
185
130
799
345
310
877
188
144
109
234

QTD VOTOS
972
920
497
159
589
798
633
196
558

1003
285
309
246
990
177

65

1162
679
770

1072
416
501
302
443



